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List of holidays for the year 2022 for the Teachers, Officers and Non-teaching staff members of the University 

is as follows: 
 

S. No. HOLIDAY DATE DAY 

1.  REPUBLIC DAY January 26 Wednesday 

2.  GURU RAVIDAS JAYANTI February 16 Wednesday 

3.  MAHASHIVRATRI March 1 Tuesday 

4.  HOLI March 17-18 Thursday-Friday 

5.  RAM NAVAMI April 10 Sunday 

6.  MAHAVIR JAYANTI/ AMBEDKAR JAYANTI April 14 Thursday 

7.  GOOD FRIDAY April 15 Friday 

8.  PARASHURAMA JAYANTI May 2 Monday 

9.  IDUL FITR May 3 Tuesday 

10.  BUDDHA PURNIMA May 16 Monday 

11.  ID –UL – JUHA(BAKRID) July 10 Sunday 

12.  MUHARRAM August 8 Monday 

13.  RAKSHA BANDHAN August 11 Thursday 

14.  INDEPENDENCE DAY August 15 Monday 

15.  JANMASHTAMI August 19 Friday 

16.  MAHATAMA GANDHI JAYANTI October 2 Sunday 

17.  MAHANAVMI October 4 Tuesday 

18.  DUSSEHRA October 5 Wednesday 

19.  MILAD-UN-NABI October 9 Sunday 

20.  DIWALI October 24-26 Monday-Wednesday 

21.  CHHATH PUJA October 30 Sunday 

22.  GURU NANAK BIRTHDAY November 8 Tuesday 

23.  CHRISTMAS DAY December 25 Sunday 

 

* Change of date of holiday, if any, on account of visibility of Moon for Id-ul-Fitr will be informed accordingly.  

* Holidays indicated above are subject to addition/alteration by the competent authority of the University. 

 

  

 

 Dr. Jayanand 

                          Registrar 

Copy for information to: 

• Honourable Chairman (Secretariat /OSD) 

• Honourable Chancellor (Secretariat) 
• Honourable Vice-Chancellor (Secretariat) 
• NIU employees for information 
• Web designer for university website  

• Concerned file 




